OSERTZ AL DAN<nown

OSERTZ
ALDAY ORSA HONDARRIBIA
EIZAGIRRE
Bornin:
HONDARRIBIA
11-26-1976
Season Club ﬁ}otrrr:getmg Condition -cl)-r;meST'meS Clubs
ACT boat
2023 ISUNTZA Yes Notown 20 0 8
2022 ISUNTZA Yes Notown 20 0 11
2021 ISUNTZA Yes Notown 17 1 10
2020 [ISUNTZA Yes Notown 16 0 8
2019 ISUNTZA Yes Notown 18 0 10
2018 ISUNTZA Yes Not own 2 0
2017 ISUNTZA No Not own
2016 ISUNTZA No Not own
2015 HONDARRIBIA Yes Formed 13 6 1
2014 HONDARRIBIA Yes Formed 17 2 1
2013 HONDARRIBIA Yes Formed 19 0 4
2012 HONDARRIBIA Yes Formed 18 0 2
2011 HONDARRIBIA Yes Formed 20 0 3
2010 HONDARRIBIA Yes Formed 16 0 9
2009 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
2008 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
2007 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
2006 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
2005 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
2004 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
2003 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
2002 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
2001 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
2000 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
1999 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
1998 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
1997 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
1996 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
1995 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
1994 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
1993 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
1992 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
1991 HONDARRIBIA No Formed
1990 HONDARRIBIA No Formed

Clubs Number Best

ORSA
HONDARRIBIA

Wor st

substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

104
69
73
85
47

217
203
159
176
168
90

P W o NN

19:33,16 22:49,0
20:02,36 21:25,2.
20:03,82 21:46,91
19:34,34 21:46,7
20:10,42 22:00,5!
20:22,28 21:05,4

17:35,86 20:22,0
19:10,54 23:00,3
19:08,80 21:33,1
19:20,10 20:48,3
19:19,54 20:32,8
19:20,29 21:10,7



Competing Times

Season Club in the Condition on Tlmgs CIUb.S. : Cll.JbS Number B.%t Worst
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time
ACT boat
1989 HONDARRIBIA No Formed

1988 HONDARRIBIA No Formed



